			Mac	6372		
96318		LE COMPAND	HIJ Page_			
0.0.000	WARRAN	TY DEED				
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	E PRESENTS, That	NRY J. CALDWELL,	JR. and DEBORA	H D. CALDATEUD		
as tenants by the erantor for	or the consideration herei	nafter stated, to gran	tor paid by	hereinafter called		
TELD_NEN, IDC./ dll V	JEGON OULPOIL			essors and assigns.		
the arantee, does hereby grant, bu	argain, seu ana convej una	ts and appurtenance.	thereunto belonging	g or appertaining,		
the found of Nice		•				
The NW1/4 of the SW1/ of the Willamette Mer			~			
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH I		BY THIS REFERE	NCE			
Rere corded to A	dd Exhibit A.					
		ITLE COM	PANY	applicable land use		
"This instrument will not a laws and regulations. Before si check with the appropriate city lawsuits against farming or fo	illow use of the property de igning or accepting this ins or county planning depar rest practices as defined in	escribed in this instru- strument, the person of tment to verify appro 1 ORS 30.930."	requiring fee tile to ved uses and to dete	rmine any units on		
To Have and to Hold the And said grantor hereby co is lawfully seized in fee simple forth in Exhibt A and t grantor will warrant and forev	e and the above granted p hose apparent upon t	remises, free from all the land, if any is and every part and	l encumbrances exc , as the date of parcel thereof again	this dead that ast the lawful claims mbrances.		
and demands of all persons w	ideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms	of dollars, is $\mathfrak{I}$	a sobisticies the vote tests		
Sta Che this deed a	and where the context so r	equires, the singular	includes the plural	and all grammatical dividuals.		
				, 19 <u>95</u> ;		
In Witness Whereof, the a if a corporate grantor, it has	nake the provisions hereof grantor has executed this is	nstrument this	by its officers, duly	authorized thereto by		
if a comorate grantor, it has	caused ins manie to == 0	Henry J. C	his attorney	in fact		
order of its board of director	3.	Caedwell, HENRY J. CA	fus and			
STATE OF OREGON,	· )	HENKY J. CA	R Caedwell			
County of Klamath	) ss.	DEBORAH L.	CALDWELL			
Personally appeared the	above named					
Henry J. Caldwell, Deborah L. Caldwell	UL.		· · ·			
and acknowledged the to be	foregoing instrument intary act and deed.					
	ρ. η.	TATE OF OREGON, C	County of	) ss.		
Before me:	Quegall	The foregoin	g instrument was ackn	lowledged before me min		
Notary Public fox	Oregon ()		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
My commission en		presider	tary of			
OFFICIAL SE	AL 19			behalf of the corporation.		
MARY KENNE NOTARY PUBLIC		~				
COMMISSION NU.	APR 20,1996	Notary Public for Oreg My commission expire	on	(SEAL)		
MY COMMISSION EAPIRED	Carter Press	my commission expires		<u>08</u> 7		
Henry J. and Debor	rah L. Caldwell		STATE OF OREG	<i>SS</i> .		
7000 Hill Road	and the second	-	County of	Klamath		
Klamath Falls, OR	97603		L certify that	the within instrument was rd on the <u>17th</u>		
Jeld-Wen, inc	میں میں اور		dow of Mar	ch, <i>19</i> ,		
2250 Lakenort Bou	levard		- 2.12 o'clock	P M., and recorded		
	97601	SPACE RESERVED	in back MOS	on page <u>6066</u> or as <u>96318</u>		
		FOR	Record of Deeds	of said county		
After recording starts D: Jeld-Wen, înc.		RECORDER'S USE	Witness my	hand and sealars Goudes		
3250 Lakeport Bou	levard		affixed.			
Klamath Falls, OF	ADDRESS, 21P			S Carlos		
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be s	the second s		Bernetha G.	Leten be clerk		
Jold-Wen, inc.	and the second se	<b></b>	y	A BROTONTING Officer		
3250 Lakeport Bon Klamath Falls, O	<u>97601</u>	FEE:\$30	.00 Bugalte	S AND S CON		
Klamatn Fatts, O	ADDRESS, 24		INDE	XED Macro		
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY						

-95P02-01-803517-95203:43-8645

**MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY** 

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

## EXHIBIT "A"

Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

Easement as evidenced by Warranty Deed, subject to the terms and provisions thereof; Dated: December 15, 1972 Recorded: February 8, 1974 Volume: M74, page 2225, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon To wit:

"Subject to: A 60 feet non-exclusive easement for road and utility purposes, the centerline of which is the North line of the S1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4, Section 36 and S1/2 of the E1/2 of the SE1/4 of the SW1/4, Section 35, all in Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	r record at request of	A.D., 1995 at60	O'clock W., and duly to	
	of	Deeds	Bernetha G. By Spritte Q	Letsch, County Clerk
FEE	\$10.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	